
Annie Carroll Acosta Valuation Solutions 585-377-3665 annie@acostavs.com

Judy Rynne Rynne, Murphy & Associates, Inc. 585-262-3277 judyrynne@rynnemurphy.com

Cheryl Barnum Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-241-0000x108 cbarnum@premiummortgage.com

Mary Battaglia Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-737-2622 marybattaglia@premiummortgage.com

Melissa Briceland Homestead Funding Corp 585-749-5547 mbriceland@homesteadfunding.com

Jeff Caine MB Financial 585-530-7690 jcaine@mbfinancial.com

Bridget Campbell Five Star Bank 585-498-7601 bcampbell@five-starbank.com

Kim Chizuk Guaranteed Rate 585-734-9389 kim.chizuk@rate.com

Miggie Concepcion M&T Bank, MTG Division 585-258-8470 mconcepcion@MTB.com

Thomas Confer Family First of NY Federal Credit Union 585-409-9050 thomas.confer@familyfirstny.com

Karen Cook 1st Priority 585-329-4230 kcook@1stprioritymortgage.com

Sherri Forbes Homestead Funding Corp 585-733-3889 sforbes@homesteadfunding.com

Jerry Frate Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-330-5959 jfrate@premiummortgage.com

Nancy Frate Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-704-5188 nfrate@premiummortgage.com

Bonnie Gargano GRB Mortgage 585-489-9011 blgargano@grbbank.com

Suzanne Guy GRB Mortgage 585-738-1779 SMGuy@GRBbank.com

Karen Haberer Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-746-0987 karen@premiummortgage.com

Phyllis Haberer Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-314-8511 phyllis@premiummortgage.com

Susan Kreyer Homebridge Financial 585-259-2458 susan.kreyer@homebridge.com

Wendy McShea ESL 585-259-5790 wmcshea@esl.org

Barb Myers EverBank 585-733-8444 barbara.myers@everbank.com

Sharlene Nally 1st Priority 585-489-8245 sharlene.nally@1stprioritymortgage.com

Sayuko Oishi Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-721-6907 sayuko@premiummortgage.com

Kim Peters Summit Federal Credit Union 585-453-7098 kpeters@summitfcu.org

Tracy Rowan Residential Mortgage Services 585-764-1545 tracy.rowan@rmsmortgage.com

Tina Sheradin GRB Mortgage 585-303-2268 tlsheradin@grbbank.com

Tony Tur Prime Lending 585-738-6920 ttur@primelending.com

Julie Vella Family First of NY Federal Credit Union 585-586-8225 julie.vella@familyfirstny.com
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Erica Cummings Morgan Stanley 585-389-2204 erica.cummings@morganstanley.com

Barbara Dodge Edward Jones 585-953-7385 barbaradodge@carelynn.com

Leona Piro Act Two Home Staging 585-624-7245 Leona@acttwohomestaging.com

Steve Tremaine Home Team Inspection Services 585-218-0390 hometeam@rochester.rr.com

Darren Guido Liberty Mutual Insurance 585-613-3884 darren.guido@libertymutual.com

Janine Pajek Tompkins Insurance Agencies 585-368-7560 jpajek@tompkinsins.com

Debbie Christiano First American Title Company 585-637-3911 dchristiano@firstam.com

Vicki Cobb Chicago Title 585-694-5478 Vicki.cobb@ctt.com

Maureen Garvey 1st American Title Ins. Co. 585-955-6111 mgarvey@frontierabstract.com

Wade Radtke Chicago Title Insurance Company 585-546-6350X14 wade.radtke@ctt.com

Darylann Adolf Klafehn Heise & Johnson 585-637-3911 dadolf@khjlaw.com

Kevin Brzezinski, Esq. Block, Longo, LaMarca & Brzezinski 585-310-7442 kbrzezinski@blockandlongo.com

Kristin Corsi Underberg & Kessler LLP 585-258-2800 kcorsi@underbergkessler.com

Patrick L. Cusato Underberg & Kessler LLP 585-258-2884 pcusato@underbergkessler.com

Tom Cusker Cusker & Cusker 585-338-3880 tom@cuskerlawoffice.com

John D'Aurizio D'Aurizio Law Office 585-342-9555 john@daurizio.com

John Marchioni Marchioni Law Firm 585-272-7870 john@jmlawfirm.com

Mike Ringrose Gallo & Iacovangelo LLP 585-454-7145 michaelringrose@gallolaw.com

George Schell Schell Law 585-377-2682 georgejr@schelllaw.com

Mindy St. John Gallo & Iacovangelo LLP 585-454-7145 mindystjohn@gallolaw.com
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